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86790A

RENTAL SERVICES: EQUIPMENT, VEHICLES, CONVENTIONS &

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

NEW TO MARKET

Selects on this highly responsive list include name and title of the Manager/Owner or Yard
Manager. These companies are constantly upgrading equipment and supplies. They are
repeat buyers of safety equipment such as gloves, eye protection and hard hats, in addition
to janitorial and hazmat supplies, material handling equipment, fleet fuel and maintenance

products.

Selects available:

List Rental
Minimum Order
Email shipping

Total Database - 37,983

Car Rental Services

Truck Rental Services

Trailer Rental Services

RV & Mobile Home Rentals
Airplane Rentals & Leasing
Equipment Construction

Tools & Equipment Rentals
Medical Equipment Rentals

Party Promotions & Event Rentals
Furniture Rentals

$95/M
3,000
$50

Terms and Pricing

Recency Select (3 mos) $20/M
Recency Select (6 mos) $15/M
Recency Select (12 mos) $10/M

Brokers Welcome

6,916
5,815
563
388
1,065
2,206
14,760
1,890
1,768
2,612

Gender or title
Geography
Employee size

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
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