

Mailing List Brokerage and Management 321 San Anselmo Ave. San Anselmo, CA 94960 800/850-1711 ~ Fax 415/459-5162 http://www.byrumfleming.com

86790A

# RENTAL SERVICES: EQUIPMENT, VEHICLES, CONVENTIONS & MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

## **NEW TO MARKET**

Selects on this highly responsive list include name and title of the Manager/Owner or Yard Manager. These companies are constantly upgrading equipment and supplies. They are repeat buyers of safety equipment such as gloves, eye protection and hard hats, in addition to janitorial and hazmat supplies, material handling equipment, fleet fuel and maintenance products.

### **Total Database - 37,983**

#### Selects available:

Car Rental Services	6,916
Truck Rental Services	5,815
Trailer Rental Services	563
RV & Mobile Home Rentals	388
Airplane Rentals & Leasing	1,065
Equipment Construction	2,206
Tools & Equipment Rentals	14,760
Medical Equipment Rentals	1,890
Party Promotions & Event Rentals	1,768
Furniture Rentals	2,612

## Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$95/M	Recency Select (3 mos) \$20/M	Gender or title	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3,000	Recency Select (6 mos) \$15/M	Geography	\$5/M
Email shipping	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos) \$10/M	Employee size	\$5/M

#### Brokers Welcome